

BID TABULATIONS

| BID ITEM                        | ODOT # | DESCRIPTION                                                                        | TOTAL QTY | UNIT | TTE, INC      |              | WESTERN UNITED CIVIL GROUP |              | WICKWIRE CONTRACTING |              | RA ROTH CONSTRUCTION & SON |              | T EDGE CONSTRUCTION |              | GRADE WERKS EXCAVATING |               | EMERY & SONS  |               | BROWN CONTRACTING |               | SLE, INC      |               |
|---------------------------------|--------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|------|---------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------|----------------------|--------------|----------------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|------------------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|-------------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|
|                                 |        |                                                                                    |           |      | UNIT PRICE    | TOTAL COST   | UNIT PRICE                 | TOTAL COST   | UNIT PRICE           | TOTAL COST   | UNIT PRICE                 | TOTAL COST   | UNIT PRICE          | TOTAL COST   | UNIT PRICE             | TOTAL COST    | UNIT PRICE    | TOTAL COST    | UNIT PRICE        | TOTAL COST    | UNIT PRICE    | TOTAL COST    |
| A. Site Preparation             |        |                                                                                    |           |      |               |              |                            |              |                      |              |                            |              |                     |              |                        |               |               |               |                   |               |               |               |
| A.1                             |        | Mobilization                                                                       | 1         | LS   | \$31,000.00   | \$ 31,000.00 | \$35,000.00                | \$ 35,000.00 | \$22,200.00          | \$ 22,200.00 | \$19,475.00                | \$ 19,475.00 | \$30,000.00         | \$ 30,000.00 | \$44,000.00            | \$ 44,000.00  | \$45,000.00   | \$ 45,000.00  | \$55,000.00       | \$ 55,000.00  | \$130,000.00  | \$ 130,000.00 |
| A.2                             |        | Temporary Traffic Control and Pedestrian Protection Measures                       | 1         | LS   | \$35,000.00   | \$ 35,000.00 | \$30,000.00                | \$ 30,000.00 | \$25,000.00          | \$ 25,000.00 | \$75,000.00                | \$ 75,000.00 | \$47,000.00         | \$ 47,000.00 | \$55,000.00            | \$ 55,000.00  | \$44,000.00   | \$ 44,000.00  | \$75,000.00       | \$ 75,000.00  | \$200,000.00  | \$ 200,000.00 |
| A.3                             |        | Saw Cut AC & Concrete                                                              | 5,000     | LF   | \$4.00        | \$ 20,000.00 | \$2.00                     | \$ 10,000.00 | \$4.00               | \$ 20,000.00 | \$5.25                     | \$ 26,250.00 | \$7.50              | \$ 37,500.00 | \$3.50                 | \$ 17,500.00  | \$5.50        | \$ 27,500.00  | \$4.00            | \$ 20,000.00  | \$6.00        | \$ 30,000.00  |
| A.4                             |        | Common Excavation for Sidewalks, Driveways and Asphalt (Expected Depth 8")         | 675       | CY   | \$43.00       | \$ 29,025.00 | \$87.00                    | \$ 58,725.00 | \$55.00              | \$ 37,125.00 | \$125.00                   | \$ 84,375.00 | \$110.00            | \$ 74,250.00 | \$75.00                | \$ 50,625.00  | \$133.00      | \$ 89,775.00  | \$120.00          | \$ 81,000.00  | \$175.00      | \$ 118,125.00 |
| A.5                             |        | Erosion Control                                                                    | 1         | LS   | \$5,000.00    | \$ 5,000.00  | \$4,500.00                 | \$ 4,500.00  | \$1,000.00           | \$ 1,000.00  | \$2,500.00                 | \$ 2,500.00  | \$9,000.00          | \$ 9,000.00  | \$4,000.00             | \$ 4,000.00   | \$4,550.00    | \$ 4,550.00   | \$2,000.00        | \$ 2,000.00   | \$14,000.00   | \$ 14,000.00  |
| A.6                             |        | Remove and Replace Existing Trees, Includes Stump Removal & Tree Watering Bags     | 20        | EA   | \$900.00      | \$ 18,000.00 | \$1,000.00                 | \$ 20,000.00 | \$2,000.00           | \$ 40,000.00 | \$1,625.00                 | \$ 32,500.00 | \$1,500.00          | \$ 30,000.00 | \$2,250.00             | \$ 45,000.00  | \$2,700.00    | \$ 54,000.00  | \$5,000.00        | \$ 100,000.00 | \$900.00      | \$ 18,000.00  |
| A.7                             |        | Misc. Site Restoration including Seeding, Haying and Replacement of Small Shrubs   | 1         | LS   | \$8,900.00    | \$ 8,900.00  | \$18,000.00                | \$ 18,000.00 | \$5,000.00           | \$ 5,000.00  | \$3,500.00                 | \$ 3,500.00  | \$10,000.00         | \$ 10,000.00 | \$9,500.00             | \$ 9,500.00   | \$6,750.00    | \$ 6,750.00   | \$1,500.00        | \$ 1,500.00   | \$58,300.00   | \$ 58,300.00  |
| Subtotal for Site Preparation   |        |                                                                                    |           |      | \$ 146,925.00 |              | \$ 176,225.00              |              | \$ 150,325.00        |              | \$ 243,600.00              |              | \$ 237,750.00       |              | \$ 225,625.00          |               | \$ 271,575.00 |               | \$ 334,500.00     |               | \$ 568,425.00 |               |
| B. Paving & Surfacing           |        |                                                                                    |           |      |               |              |                            |              |                      |              |                            |              |                     |              |                        |               |               |               |                   |               |               |               |
| B.1                             |        | 4" Concrete Sidewalk, Including 2" Leveling Course Rock                            | 400       | SY   | \$180.00      | \$ 72,000.00 | \$140.00                   | \$ 56,000.00 | \$225.00             | \$ 90,000.00 | \$142.00                   | \$ 56,800.00 | \$145.00            | \$ 58,000.00 | \$158.00               | \$ 63,200.00  | \$179.00      | \$ 71,600.00  | \$245.00          | \$ 98,000.00  | \$200.00      | \$ 80,000.00  |
| B.2                             |        | Misc. C-Curb Repair As Needed                                                      | 200       | LF   | \$40.00       | \$ 8,000.00  | \$68.00                    | \$ 13,600.00 | \$100.00             | \$ 20,000.00 | \$45.00                    | \$ 9,000.00  | \$75.00             | \$ 15,000.00 | \$90.00                | \$ 18,000.00  | \$75.00       | \$ 15,000.00  | \$65.00           | \$ 13,000.00  | \$80.00       | \$ 16,000.00  |
| B.3                             |        | Misc. AC Repair As Needed                                                          | 20        | Ton  | \$350.00      | \$ 7,000.00  | \$188.00                   | \$ 3,760.00  | \$500.00             | \$ 10,000.00 | \$300.00                   | \$ 6,000.00  | \$400.00            | \$ 8,000.00  | \$450.00               | \$ 9,000.00   | \$410.00      | \$ 8,200.00   | \$1.00            | \$ 20.00      | \$550.00      | \$ 11,000.00  |
| B.4                             |        | Sidewalk Grinding, 1/2" Depth                                                      | 1,000     | LF   | \$6.00        | \$ 6,000.00  | \$28.00                    | \$ 28,000.00 | \$15.00              | \$ 15,000.00 | \$20.00                    | \$ 20,000.00 | \$22.00             | \$ 22,000.00 | \$26.00                | \$ 26,000.00  | \$28.00       | \$ 28,000.00  | \$41.00           | \$ 41,000.00  | \$31.00       | \$ 31,000.00  |
| B.5                             |        | Landscape Rock (6" Deep, 2" Gray Angular Ballast Rock), Includes Geotextile Fabric | 800       | CY   | \$50.00       | \$ 40,000.00 | \$100.00                   | \$ 80,000.00 | \$120.00             | \$ 96,000.00 | \$70.00                    | \$ 56,000.00 | \$90.00             | \$ 72,000.00 | \$155.00               | \$ 124,000.00 | \$128.00      | \$ 102,400.00 | \$72.00           | \$ 57,600.00  | \$143.00      | \$ 114,400.00 |
| Subtotal for Paving & Surfacing |        |                                                                                    |           |      | \$ 133,000.00 |              | \$ 181,360.00              |              | \$ 231,000.00        |              | \$ 147,800.00              |              | \$ 175,000.00       |              | \$ 240,200.00          |               | \$ 225,200.00 |               | \$ 209,620.00     |               | \$ 252,400.00 |               |
| CONSTRUCTION TOTAL              |        |                                                                                    |           |      | \$ 279,925.00 |              | \$ 357,585.00              |              | \$ 381,325.00        |              | \$ 391,400.00              |              | \$ 412,750.00       |              | \$ 465,825.00          |               | \$ 496,775.00 |               | \$ 544,120.00     |               | \$ 820,825.00 |               |